HEAVY DUTY SECURITY
High quality security devices for work and home
Year
Guarantee
10
HEAVY DUTY SECURITY
2
Year

rating of 13-15 as
shown on the
packaging
PADLOCKS FOR WORK
High Security Padlocks
HEAVY DUTY SECURITY
JCBSS65S &
JCBSS65CS
7
Maximum security 65mm solid steel padlocks
JCBSS65S and JCBSS65CS
The 65mm range of padlocks are tested to the highest
CEN Grades 5 and 6. Designed to be used in maximum
risk situations and in harsh environments, these
padlocks offer the very best in security.
JCBSS65S 65.0 31.8 12.7 29.0 29.5 Boron alloy
steel
Yes 6 Pin
Tumbler
A B C D E
Hardened
Steel
Open Shackle
JCBSS65CS 65.0 31.8 12.7 19.0 19.0 Boron alloy
steel
Yes 6 Pin
Tumbler
A B C D E

Keyed
Alike
Available
Yes
Yes
Master
Keyed
Available
260,000
260,000
Key
Variations
5
6
CEN
JCBSS50P5 50.0 26.8 10.0 26.0 22.0 Boron alloy
steel
Yes 5 Pin
Tumbler
A B C D E
Hardened
Steel
Open Shackle
JCBSS50CP5 50.0 26.8 10.0 16.0 16.0 Boron alloy
steel
Yes 5 Pin
Tumbler
A B C D E

Body Thickness
(mm)
No
Hardened
Black/Yellow Powder Coat
Finish
12.7
Accommodates
Shackle Diameter (mm)
A B C
D
E
C
A
B
JCBHLS50P5 50.0 26.0 78.0 Boron Steel Yes 5 Pin
Tumbler
A B C
Hardened
Solid Steel

Chain
Model Number Material
Yes
Hardened
Black fabric sleeve
Length 900mm
E C
D
A B
Disc tumbler lock mechanism
Length 1,200mm
Disc Tumbler
Mechanism
Hardened Steel
Shackle Material
JCBZRCN10/1200 10.0
Chain
Model Number Chain Link Size (mm)
Yes
Hardened Chain